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RSCN
Tel.: (+962 6) 515 7656
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E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo
www.rscn.org.jo

The Royal Society for the  Conservation of Nature

• Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve 
• Azraq Wetland Reserve 
• Dana Biosphere Reserve
• Mujib Biosphere Reserve
• Shaumari Wildlife Reserve 
• Burqu Nature Reserve



Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve
All prices are tax inclusive

Ajloun Adventure Village

The Above Rates Include 
Safety gear.
Professional trained and certified zipline operators.
Technical and safety assistance.
Adventure activities depend on suitable weather conditions.
(*) Bicycle Zipline booking requires arrangement 7 days in advance.

The Above Rates Include
Guiding fees.
Reserve entrance fees.
Transportation fees for returning to the reserve, where applicable.
Hiking trails for less than 4 people can be arranged with a guide, taking into consideration the total cost of 4 people.

Hiking Trails 

Trail Name Trail Duration No. of Group

Min. 4 people

Min. 4 people

Min. 4 people

Min. 4 people

Min. 4 people

Min. 4 people

Jordanian Resident 

5 JOD 8 JOD

11 JOD 14 JOD

11 JOD 14 JOD

17 JOD 20 JOD

19 JOD 22 JOD

26 JOD 29 JOD

Non-Jordanian

11 JOD

17 JOD

17 JOD

23 JOD

25 JOD

32 JOD

Roe Deer Trail 

Rasoun Trail 

Orjan Village Trail (includes brunch meal)

Rock Rose Trail 

The Prophet’s Trail (includes lunch bag)

Ajloun Castle Trail (includes lunch bag)

Less than 1 hour

2 - 3 hours

6 hours

3 - 4 hours

4 hours

Full day

Ajloun Forest Zipline ( Length 330m )

Low Rope Course (30 minutes)

Ajloun Forest Zipline ( Length 150m )

High Rope Course (30 minutes)

Ajloun Forest Zipline ( Length 60m )

Giant Swing (height 23 meter)

Bicycle Zipline (length 60 meter) (*)

Double Cable Line (length 60 meters)

Climbing (height 17 meters)

Abseiling / Rappelling (height 17 meters)

Ajloun Zipline / Person

Adventure Games / Person

Jordanian

Jordanian

Resident 

Resident 

15.00 JOD 20.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

08.00 JOD 08.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

05.00 JOD 05.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

08.00 JOD 08.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

05.00 JOD 05.00 JOD

05.00 JOD 05.00 JOD

08.00 JOD 08.00 JOD

Non-Jordanian

Non-Jordanian

05.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

10.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

08.00 JOD

25.00 JOD

08.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

08.00 JOD



Notes & Information

• Parents approval is required for those under 18-year-old.
• All participants must weigh between 40 to 110 kg and be taller than 120 cm.
• Pregnant women, people with heart problems, people recovering from injuries should not participate.
• People under alcohol or drugs can not participate.
• All participants must be wearing appropriate foot wear and comfortable clothes.
• Participants are prohibited from carrying their cell phones while on zipline as they might fall and injure others. 
• A safety small bag will be provided upon request for those who want to curry their cell phones and other personal belongings.

Experiential Tourism

Cooking Sajieh

Calligraphy (*)

Cooking Gallayeh

Biscuit House

Min. 4 - Max. 10

Min. 4 - Max. 10

Min. 4 - Max. 10

Min. 4 - Max. 10

07.00 JOD

06.00 JOD

12.00 JOD

05.00 JOD

(*) Calligraphy experience is daily from 09:00 to 14:00 except Fridays

Experience No. of Group Price / person

For Reservations and Additional Information

RSCN Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve

Land Line: (962) (6) 515 7656
Cell Phone: (962) (79) 700 0086
E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo

Cell Phone: (962) (79) 906 2210
E-mail: ajlounreservation@rscn.org.jo




